

Bid Summary Worksheet for Bid # 24-022, CTC Emulsified Asphalt Pavement Sealing Projects, FY24

CTC Project #1 (P043288): Weaver Lp (13,200SY) and Rebel Ln (2,550SY) To include all asphalt driveway aprons SOUTH ISLAND				Coastal Asphalt, LLC		Weaver Construction Services	
Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Condition assessment inspection	EA	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Aggregate blended Mineral and Fiber Reinforced Asphalt Emulsion "Sealer" application –Medium Road Application (2 Coats)	SY	15,750	\$ 2.27	\$ 35,752.50	\$ 3.30	\$ 51,975.00
4	Hot Rubberized crack sealant	LF	400	\$ 2.90	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 740.00
5	Resident Notification	LS	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6	Traffic Control – Low volume road – in accordance with MUTCD 6c temporary traffic control elements	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	24" Stop Bar – ThermoPlastic	EA	5	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
8	Raised Pavement Markers – Bi-Directional - Yellow	EA	68	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,720.00
CTC Project #1 Total					\$ 41,683.50		\$ 59,885.00

CTC PROJECT 2 : (P043289) Angel Oak Dr (2,530SY); Winding Creek Dr (3,500SY); Caretaker Ln (880SY); Ricemill Dr (4,300SY) and Post Office Ln (1,550SY) PAWLEYS ISLAND				Coastal Asphalt, LLC		Weaver Construction Services	
Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Condition assessment inspection	EA	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Aggregate blended Mineral and Fiber Reinforced Asphalt Emulsion "Sealer" application –Medium Road Application (2 Coats)	SY	12,760	\$ 2.91	\$ 37,131.60	\$ 3.30	\$ 42,108.00
4	Hot Rubberized crack sealant	LF	400	\$ 2.90	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 740.00
5	Resident Notification	LS	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6	Traffic Control – Low volume road – in accordance with MUTCD 6c temporary traffic control elements	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	24" Stop Bar – Thermo-Plastic	EA	7	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00
8	Raised Pavement Markers – Bi-Directional - Yellow	EA	57	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,280.00
CTC Project #2 Total					\$ 43,720.60		\$ 50,078.00

CTC PROJECT 3 : (P043290) Falling Water Ln (565SY) and Summer Wind Lp (4,075SY) MURRELLS INLET				Coastal Asphalt, LLC		Weaver Construction Services	
1	Condition assessment inspection	EA	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Aggregate blended Mineral and Fiber Reinforced Asphalt Emulsion "Sealer" application –Medium Road Application (2 Coats)	SY	4,640	\$ 3.52	\$ 16,332.80	\$ 3.30	\$ 15,312.00
4	Hot Rubberized crack sealant	LF	1,750	\$ 1.41	\$ 2,467.50	\$ 1.85	\$ 3,237.50
5	Resident Notification	LS	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6	Traffic Control – Low volume road – in accordance with MUTCD 6c temporary traffic control elements	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	24" Stop Bar – Thermo-Plastic	EA	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
8	Raised Pavement Markers – Bi-Directional - Yellow	EA	60	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00
CTC Project #3 Total					\$ 22,045.30		\$ 24,149.50

TOTAL COST ALL PROJECTS:

\$ 107,449.40

\$ 134,112.50

Actual calculations are different than extended totals listed in bid and read at bid opening.